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Pupille Feminine (12 Par.)

COUPE ESSONNE KATA PUPILLES/BENJAMINS : RESULTATS

24 NOVEMBRE 2024
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11462435T
11474615H
11458334L
11347727L
11493383H
11632122L

ZHANG ELEANORE
BELLAL LOUISE
FRANCILLETTE LYA
AIT SLIMANE CELENA
ALI LYNA

BATILLOT ARWENN

Pupille Masculin (20 Par.)

S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART

S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART
ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE MASSY
ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE MASSY
CLUB YERROIS ARTS MARTIAUX
KAMINARI KARATE CLUB
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11420418X
11409238V
11629488X
11181471X
11420361L
11558240E
11513086Y
11420351A

CHATELAIN AMAURY
DARMALINGAM SARVESH
PEREIRA ETHAN

MENAN LUCAS

MTIRI YAHYA SADEK
MADIAJAGANE MAXIME
REYDELLET JULES

COSTA TIMOTHE

Benjamin Feminine (11 Par.)

VAL D YERRES KARATE DOJO

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE EVRY-COURCOURONNES KARATE
CAMILM

KAMINARI KARATE CLUB

CROSNE KARATE ASSOCIATION

UNION FAMILIALE DE QUINCY

VAL D YERRES KARATE DOJO

CROSNE KARATE ASSOCIATION
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11356405T
11513175V
11395559C
11461865Y
11375789N
11323511P
11579612K

BASSOUMBA VOUALA ELAYNE

BEL HADJ WYDAD
HAMADI LAYKA

RADI AMANI

CORDEIRO VAZ MELYNA
GUILBERT FRAISSE LOLA
PAUL ESTHER

Benjamin Masculin (25 Par.)

KAMINARI KARATE CLUB

KAMINARI KARATE CLUB

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE EVRY-COURCOURONNES KARATE
ECOLE K DE VILLEBON/YVETTE

CAMILM

CLUB YERROIS ARTS MARTIAUX

OKINAWA KARATE ESSONE SUD

NN wwN e

11375168N
11089527

113374148
11374243H
11163637N
11032891X
11374323V
114580498

NGUYEN RONY
ARACKI AARON
NEWTON JOHLIAM
NGUYEN THE QUAN
GIRAUDON LIANO
SELMI AMIR
MECHERGUI IBRAHIM
GHALMI FARES

S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART

S K B EPINAY SOUS SENART
CAMILM

ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE MASSY
ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE MASSY
ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE MASSY
ENTENTE SPORTIVE DE MASSY
KARATE CLUB DE MILLY LA FORET
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